

PIESE SCHIMB UTILAJ JCB2CX

I.D.: 89861626

Data
publicarii

23.11.23

Coduri CPV

43640000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

18.465,75 RON - 18.465,75 RON

Descriere: 1. BUCSA 8,00 buc x 329,57 = 2.636,56 2. GRESOR 1/8 4,00 buc x 12,60 = 50,40 3. GRESOR 4,00 buc x 8,26 = 33,04 4. SIMERING 16,00 buc x 17,22 = 275,52 5. BUSH - LINER 8,00 buc x 726,86 = 5.814,88 6. SIMERING 8,00 buc x 73,22 = 585,76 7. SURUB 4,00 buc x 84,48 = 337,92 8. GARNITURA OTEL 4,00 buc x 9,80 = 39,20 9. GRESOR 1/8 8,00 buc x 12,60 = 100,80 10. CAPAC GRESOR 8,00 buc x 40,04 = 320,32 11. SIMERING 16,00 buc x 17,22 = 275,52 12. BUCSA 8,00 buc x 64,53 = 516,24 13. BOLT 8,00 buc x 220,07 = 1.760,56 14. SURUB 8,00 buc x 7,98 = 63,84 15. BOLT 4,00 buc x 566,18 = 2.264,72 16. SAIBA 4,00 buc x 1,26 = 5,04 17. SET SCREW M10x40 4,00 buc x 8,26 = 33,04 18. RADIATOR 1,00 buc x 3.352,39 = 3.352,39